DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:
Male....coereieieieieieeceeee 95.9%
Female ...c..coeovevieiiiiiiiiicncs 4.1%
AGE:
AVerage...........cooeeieenieenian, 29.4
Median............ccocoeoivceeoinainn, 29.0
17 OF YOUNEET ..c.eveneeeneiieneee, 12.7%
18-20.c i 8.0%
2124 i 10.8%
2534 31.2%
35-44 i, 26.8%
45 orolder ......ccooeveeienieienenn 10.5%
MARITAL STATUS:
Married.....cocooveveeieieieieieeen 38.7%
Single....cvvverieieiieeeee e 61.3%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high school................... 6.7%
High school .......ccccceeveininnnnnnn. 21.4%
Some college ......ccccovevvevereunnens 19.7%
College ..c.ooveverereieieieiee, 36.6%
Postgraduate degree................... 15.7%

HOUSEHOLD INCOME:

Average...........ccccevcvvevennnnnne. $78,165
Median.................coccoveiiviaen. $62,500
Under $25,000.........cccccvevennenne. 20.8%
$25,001 - $50,000...................... 22.0%
$50,001 - $75,000..........c.c........ 17.5%
$75,001 - $100,000.................... 15.2%
$100,001 - $150,000.................. 13.8%
$151,000 - $250,000.................... 7.1%
$250,001 Or MOTE ....vvevvvvrnenee. 3.6%
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INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 countries from survey

responses*:

United States...........cceeeeeveeeennes 42.9%
United Kingdom ........ccccceveeeeee. 10.9%
Australia ..........ccooeeeeeiiieiieeen. 7.9%
Canada........ccccoeeeiveeeiiieeieee. 7.6%
New Zealand.............ccooeeennnnnnn. 3.4%
France .....coocooeiveiiiiiiiiiiecee, 2.2%
Germany ........cccceeeeeveeeeueneeneenneenn 2.1%
Philippines ......ccccooeveeieneeniencnne 1.2%
SPaIN ..o, 1.2%
Portugal.......cccoevivienicieieieine, 1.1%

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from survey responses:

California.........ccooeeeeveeeciieennen. 25.5%
Colorado ........oeeeuveeenieeeiieeenne. 11.8%
Utah ..o 5.7%
Washington.........cccceeeveveveennnnne. 5.5%
OIeZON ... 4.5%
New York ....ooovvviiiiiiiiiieeie 3.0%
North Carolina..........cc..cceeueenne.. 3.0%
Massachusetts..........ccc.coevveeennnen.. 2.9%
TeXaS...cciiiiiiieeeieiieeee e 2.6%
ATIZONA ..o 2.3%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 167 countries from

Google Analytics*:

United States........cccoecverveeveennen. 36.4%
United Kingdom........cccccecveuennee. 9.9%
Canada.......cccoeevveveeecieeiieeieenens 7.4%
Germany ........ccoceeeeeveeeveneenieneenn 5.2%
Australia ........occeeveeeeeiienieeieennne 5.1%
France ......ccooovvviviiiiiniiee 4.0%
SPaIN e 2.4%
New Zealand........cccccceevevvevvennnnne 1.9%
Ttaly oo, 1.7%
Portugal.......cccoevevieniciiieieine, 1.2%

*Traffic data is shown for survey responses and site usage (Google Analytics)
because survey responses are biased toward English speaking people/areas.

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from Google Analytics*:

California..........ccoevveeevievneeennens 29.1%
Colorado .....ccceeeevveceieeiieeiieeieene 10.3%
Washington..........cceeevevveviereennnns 5.9%
New YorK.....oooiovieeiieciiecieeee, 4.2%
(0070071 H USSR 4.1%
Utah. ..o, 3.6%
Massachusetts ..........cccceeeveeennennen. 3.1%
TeXAS.cuviieerieeeiie et 3.0%
Pennsylvania..........cccccoevevierennnns 2.6%
ATIZONA ..o 2.5%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN GO ONLINE:

Average times per day .................... 7.6
21 or more times a day............... 13.8%
11-20 times a day........cccevueenenne 11.8%
6-10 times a day.......ccccceeveeeneenne. 18.8%
2-5times a day.....cccceveevieneenenne 35.8%
Onceaday ....cocooeveeeneeiencenene 14.7%
2-3 times per week........cceeeveenene 4.2%
Once a week or less .......ccccceueeeee. 0.9%
HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

YES i 96.2%

MAIN SOURCES OF MOUNTAIN

BIKE INFORMATION:

Mountain bike web sites............ 87.6%
Friends .....cccooeveveiievieniiciieeiens 64.0%
Magazines........ccoeeeenueeeenieennenne 61.7%
Social Media.......ccceeevvereveenennen. 51.8%
Local bike shop.......cccccecuevvenene 46.3%
Manufacturer web sites.............. 44.5%
Races / events / group rides ....... 38.1%
Mail-order web sites .................. 20.6%
Manufacturer catalogs ............... 13.2%
Mail-order catalogs...........cccc.c..... 5.5%
Misc / Fill-in answers.................. 1.7%
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MOUNTAIN BIKING ACTIVITY

OWN A MOUNTAIN BIKE:

WHAT TYPE(S) OF BIKE(S) DO
YOU OWN:

All-Mountain / Trail .................. 64.5%
Cross Country......c.cceeeeeeenuenneene 43.9%
Downhill........cc.ooooiiiiis 41.0%
Dirt Jump / Street / 4x ............... 34.0%
Freeride / Park...........ccooeeennnen. 23.2%

WHAT WHEEL SIZE(S) DO YOU
OWN:

26" e 96.7%
A ) 13.5%
650D i 1.1%

HOW OFTEN RIDE:

Average...................... 2.6 times a week
4 or more times a week ............. 32.1%
2-3 times a weeK.......ccccveennenen. 44.9%
About once a week ............c....... 15.2%
2-3 times a month..........c............. 4.4%
About once a month .................... 1.2%
I don't ride regularly .................... 2.3%

WHAT TYPES OF RIDING HAVE
YOU DONE IN PAST 12

MONTHS:

Cross-country / Trail riding....... 86.8%
Downhill......cocooiiiiiiiiiiininnn 70.6%
Bike parks.......ccoccevveiiiiieirene 52.4%
Pumptrack..........ccoeoveveeieirnnnn 40.7%
Street riding ........cceeeveveeviereennnne 39.2%
Dirt jumping .......ccceeveeverveennnne. 38.8%
Skateparks .........ccoeeverievieriennnne 18.0%

FAVORITE TYPE OF RIDING:

Gravity/downhill ..........cc.ccc...... 49.8%
Cross-country / trail riding........ 41.5%
Dirt jumping ........ccceeeveveereveneeennnns 5.5%
Street riding/skateparks............... 3.3%

ENTERED RACE IN PAST 12
MONTHS:

Downhill......ccccoeviiiiiiiinininn 60.5%
Cross-country .........cceeeeeeueenene 41.6%
Super Do 22.4%

Endurance races ..........cc........... 18.9%
Dual-slalom ...........cccoveveeveeenen.. 10.1%
AX e 8.5%

RIDDEN A MOUNTAIN BIKE
PARK:

IF"YES," FAVORITE MOUNTAIN
BIKE PARK:

Whistler .......ccooevviiiiiiieieee. 20.8%
Trestle / Winter Park ................... 4.6%
Northstar at Tahoe....................... 4.2%
Highland .......c.ccocooeneniiinnennne. 3.6%
Mammoth .........cccoooeeiiiieieeen. 3.0%
Queenstown, New Zealand.......... 2.3%
Morzine, France............cccocue... 2.2%
Chatel, France..........cccccceeveeennne... 1.9%
Glentress, Scotland...................... 1.8%
Les Gets, France...........ccccoceuuee... 1.8%
Mountain CreeK............cceveennen.. 1.8%
Angel Fire......cocoeevenveveciecnnnne. 1.6%
SNOwWShoe€.......ccoeeeevuiiiiiiieeiieeee 1.6%
UK Bike Park, England................ 1.5%
Whakarewarewa, New Zealand... 1.4%
Portes Du Soleil, France.............. 1.4%
Winterberg, Germany.................. 1.3%
Canyons ...c..coeerveeeeneesieneeieneeens 1.3%
Silver Star.........ccccevveeeeiieecieeene. 1.2%
Leogang, Austria ...........cccccoeunee. 1.2%
Ray's Indoor MTB Park............... 1.1%
Threabo, Australia....................... 1.1%
Vallnord, Andorra........................ 1.1%
Keystone........ccooceoeiiiiiiiiiinene 1.0%
Bromont, Canada......................... 1.0%
Hafjell, Norway .........ccccceoeeueunnnne. 0.9%
Plattekill..........cooovveeeiiiieieeen. 0.9%
SoIVista ...c.coeeeeveeeeiiecciieeeeee 0.8%
Valmont Bike Park ..................... 0.8%
Are Bike Park, Sweden................ 0.8%
Chicksands, UK............cccoveeenneen. 0.8%
Lac Blanc, France.........cc............ 0.8%
Maribor, Slovenia..........c............ 0.8%
Sun Peaks.......ccccoooviiiiiiieie 0.5%
Woodhill, New Zealand............... 0.5%
Bootleg Canyon........ccccecveuenenne. 0.5%
Duthie Hill .........ccoooeiii 0.5%
Fernie Bike Park.............c............ 0.4%
Kicking Horse........cccccvevevennnnne. 0.4%
Woodward West...........ccceueeennen.. 0.4%
Burke Mountain Bike Park.......... 0.4%
Mt. Washington ........c.ccceceeeennne. 0.4%
Mt. Buller, Victoria, Australia.....0.3%
Stromlo, Australia........................ 0.3%
Willingen, Germany .................... 0.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

Joyride 150......cccoovieveiiiieinens 0.3%
Semmering, Austria..........cc.c...... 0.3%
Makara Peak, Wellington, New

Zealand ........cccceeevieniiiiiiincnee, 0.2%
Frisco Bike Park ..........ccccvenennnn. 0.2%
Javornik, Slovenjia ..........cccc.c...... 0.2%
Whiteface........coevvevvenenieinencnnn, 0.2%
Attitash......ccoeoeveiiniiiice, 0.2%
Deer Valley.....ccoccovveeeiiecieciennns 0.2%
Panorama .........ccccoceeeinieninennn. 0.2%
Pila Bike Park, Italy..................... 0.2%
Schladming, Austria .................... 0.2%
Misc / Fill-in answers................. 20.2%

PRIMARY BIKE IS FULL-
SUSPENSION

IF“YES,” TRAVEL ON PRIMARY
BIKE:

8 or more inches..............cco.c... 19.6%
6-8 INChES......cuvvieeiiiiciieeciiees 27.0%
5-61INCheS.....ccuvvieeiiiieiieceiee, 41.1%
3-41InCheS.....ccvveeeiiieeieeeiieee, 11.1%
Under 3 inches .......ccccceevveennnnnn, 1.2%
COST OF CURRENT BIKE:
AVerage.........cccceeeeveevenennnn, $3,525
Median .......cccoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeaann. $3,500
Under $500 ........coeeveveeieereeneae. 3.8%
$501 -$999 ..o 8.6%
$1,000 - $1,999.....ooeieieiennn. 15.6%
$2,000 - $2,999.....ooeeiiiier. 18.6%
$3,000 - $3,999.....ooiiiiiie. 18.7%
$4,000 - $4,999 .....ooeviiirie. 13.4%
$5,000 - $7,499 .....ooeveiiien. 16.3%
$7,500 - $10,000......c..cccvveerrennne. 4.1%
Over $10,000 .......ccoveeeveeerieerennen. 0.9%
HOW MANY BIKES OWNED:
AVerage.........cocooeveceiiecenieen 2.3
L e, 26.6%
2 e 36.4%
3 s 21.3%
G 8.3%
S50 MOTC...cuvieieeeiiiiieeeeeeiieeeee e, 7.4%

WHERE NORMALLY BUY NEW

BIKES/PARTS:

Online / mail-order retailer........ 51.3%
Local bike shop.......ccccceveveencne 44.7%
Misc. /Fill-In..............ccc.ccc....... 4.0%

HOW OFTEN REPAIRS DONE
BY LOCAL BIKE SHOP:
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100% of the time ...........c.cceueennee. 7.3%
75 - 99% of the time.................... 9.5%
50 - 74% of the time.................. 13.2%
25 - 49% of the time.................. 12.7%
Less than 25% of the time.......... 57.4%

MOUNTAIN BIKE PARTS &
APPAREL TO PURCHASE IN

THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

COMPLETE MOUNTAIN BIKE:
Will purchase within 12 months .. 45.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF BIKE:

All-Mountain / Trail .................. 43.9%
Downhill........cc.ooooiiiiis 28.0%
Cross Country.......cceeeveeruennnene 11.6%
Dirt Jump / Street / 4X .......c.c...... 8.4%
Freeride / Park ..........cccoeeeunneennnnn. 8.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT WHEEL SIZE:

20" e 79.6%
20" e 15.9%
650D ... 4.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF COMPLETE BIKE:
Undecided..................c............ 16.4%
Specialized ........ccoeveveeviiniennns 16.1%
Santa Cruz......ccccceeeeeveeeeveeeenneenn. 7.2%
Glant .....ocovveeeieeiieeeeeee e 6.5%
TreK oo, 5.3%
Yeth i 3.8%
Transition .........cccceveeereeeveeeneeenen. 3.2%
Kona ...ccoooocvvveeiiieieeceeeee 2.9%
Intense .....cceeeeevieevieeeciieeeee e, 2.2%
SCOttuuiiiiiiiiiie et 2.1%
Cannondale...........cccccoveevveennennnen. 2.0%
NOTCO ...vviieirieeeiiee et 1.8%
GT oo 1.5%
Rocky Mountain.............cceeueneenn. 1.4%
Commencal..........cccoeeviereenneenen. 1.2%
DevVINCi ..coveevieciiicieeeieecreeeee e 1.1%
NS o 1.0%
Orange .....ceeeveerveeevieeneesieeneeneeen 1.0%
IDIS e 0.9%
Lapierre ......ccooveeveneeieeeieieeeens 0.9%
YT Industries.......ccceeeeeveeeneennen. 0.8%
KHS ..o 0.8%
DiamondbacK ..........ccceevveennennnen. 0.7%
NINCT ..ot 0.7%
Banshee .......ccccovveeveeiieiieiiene, 0.7%
Knolly...oooveieieieeeieieeeens 0.7%
PivOt cooeveeiiieieceieeeeee e 0.7%

Canyon.....coceevveeneenieenieeieeneens 0.6%

CUDC...veieiieieeceeeeee e 0.6%
Mondraker .........ccoeeeveeviiecneennnnn, 0.6%
Nuke Proof.........cccoeeeeevvieciennnns 0.6%
TUMET ..o, 0.6%
Morewood.......c..covveevieiieeiiennan, 0.4%
Black Market .........cccoeeveeniennnn. 0.4%
AIrborne.........ccevveveeeeeiiieeiee, 0.3%
COVE.utiieiiieetiee ettt 0.3%
Salsa....cocevueecriiiiieeee e, 0.3%
Merida.......ccovevveeiieeiieiieeiee, 0.3%
Canfield ........coceeeeeeiiiiieeiee, 0.2%
EVil oo 0.2%
Feltuiiiiiiieececceeeee 0.2%
Fezzari ......cccoovevveeciiciiciee 0.2%
GhOSt...cocevieiiicieeeece e 0.2%
Haro ....ooocvvieiieeieee e, 0.2%
MOrpheus......c.oeveverieecieseieieeene 0.2%
NICOIaAT .oovvierieiiecieeeecie e 0.2%
BMC ..o 0.2%
DaBomb........cccocovveeriiiieiee, 0.2%
Dartmoor.........cccccvveeeciiieeiieeeen, 0.2%
Ellsworth.........ccoeveeeiiiiiiciien, 0.2%
FOCUS...ooviiiiiieeiee e, 0.2%
Tron Horse......oooevveeeeiiiiciieee, 0.2%
MONZOO0SE ....eevveenieeirieiieeieeieene 0.2%
ROSE ..ovieiiiiiieeiee e, 0.2%
OnONE.....ooovvieeeiieeeiie e 0.2%
Redling......cccooevveveeeiiiiieeieens 0.2%
DMR ...ooooiiiiiiieeeeeeceeee 0.1%
FO@S vt 0.1%
KTM .ooiiiiieieceeeeeeeee e 0.1%
MaTin .o 0.1%
Zr0de......oievieiieieee e 0.1%
Brodi€ ....c.cooveiiiecieeiieieeee 0.1%
Fujicccooiieieeeee, 0.1%
Octane One .........ccceeevveeevveeennnenn. 0.1%
One Ghost.......cccevveeevieiieeieen, 0.1%
Ragley....cooovvoienieecieeeee, 0.1%
Polygon......ccocevieienieeiee 0.1%
TIUS v 0.1%
Ventana........cocceeeveeeeiieeenieeennenn. 0.1%
Atomlab ......c.cocooiieiieiiiiiieie 0.1%
Bianchi.........ccocoeviiiciiiiieeiee, 0.1%
Eastern.......ccooeeevieeeciiieeiiee e, 0.1%
JaMIS ..ooooviiiiiiieeeeee e 0.1%
Motobecane ..........ccccveeereeeveennnns 0.1%
Chromag .......ccccceeeveeeeecveeeeieennn, 0.1%
SULLY v 0.1%
V00d0O ....cooviiiiiieiiecieecieeiee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers.................... 5.2
FRAME:

Will purchase within 12 months ..31.0%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF
FRAME:

Undecided...................cc.............. 16.6%
Specialized...........ccovvreieninnenen. 10.6%
Santa Cruz........ccccceeeeevveeecnveeennnenn. 7.6%
Transition..........cceeeveeeveevreeeneennen. 4.8%
Intense......ccoeevevieeecieeeieeeee e, 3.8%
GIant ...coeeveeiecieeeee e, 3.5%
Yetl coveeriieieeeeecreeeeee e 3.3%
TreK. oo, 2.9%
NS o 2.3%
Commencal..........cccoeeevievreeenneennen. 1.8%
Dartmoor.........ccceeeveeeeiiieeieeene, 1.8%
PivOt...coiiciiciecieeeece e, 1.5%
Kona......ccooovieviiiieiieieeeee 1.4%
DeVINCi....cooveveeeiiecieeieecieeeee e 1.4%
Banshee.......ccccocevvevveeiiecieeieenen. 1.3%
GT oo, 1.3%
EViliooiiiiiiiieceeeeeeeeeee, 1.3%
NOTCO c.evieeiee et 1.2%
Canfield.......ccccooovvevieeciieieeieeen. 1.2%
Black Market ........ccccccvveevieennennen. 1.1%
Orange......ccceveevveeneeneeeneeneennens 1.1%
SCOtt vt 1.1%
TUMNET ..veieiieeeieeeee e 1.1%
IDIS covveeiiceee e, 1.1%
NINET ..o 1.0%
Nuke Proof........coceeevveirieiieenenne 1.0%
Cannondale ..........cccceevveereeennennen. 0.9%
Knolly .oooeieiiieeeeeee e 0.8%
COtICuuiiiiiiiieeiee e 0.7%
Morewood.........ccoeeveeviecrieenreennen. 0.7%
OnONE....ccvveeiieeeiee e 0.7%
Chromag ........cceeveveveveereeieceenns 0.6%
KHS oo, 0.6%
Mondraker.........c.cccoveevienrieenneennen. 0.6%
COVE.oeiiieiie et 0.5%
Lapierre......cccovveveereeieeieieeeens 0.5%
NicOlal...uvieerieeiierieeie e 0.5%
One Ghost......ccovveeveeiieciieeieenen. 0.4%
Rocky Mountain ...........cccceevennen. 0.4%
Zerode .....oooveeiieiieeeeeee e 0.4%
DaBomb......c.ccoeeevieeiiiiieiene. 0.3%
Canyon.......coveevieeneenieenieeneeenenn 0.3%
DMR ..ccoiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeee e, 0.3%
FO@S..oiiiiiiiieeee e 0.3%
Haro ..ccovveeieeceeeeee e, 0.3%
MOTIpPhEUS .....coveveieeiieiecieeie e 0.3%
DIty oveveereieeeee e 0.2%
Ellsworth.......ccccvevieeiiiiciieeieennen. 0.2%
Tron HOrse ..o 0.2%
Ragley..cooooveeeieecieeeeee 0.2%
SUPEICO c.veiiiiiieieeieeeeeeee 0.2%
SULLY .ot 0.2%
Pyga oo, 0.2%
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Feltoiiiiiiiiiiieeeeceeeee, 0.2%
KTM oo 0.2%
Redling ....c.ccovvevvvieieeiiccieeeeee, 0.2%
Spank.......ccceveeeviiieieeee 0.2%
Saracen ........ccceeevieeiiieeniieeeinn, 0.2%
Staton.......eeevvieeeiiieeee e, 0.2%
Atomlab........coooevveeiiiiieiee 0.1%
Chumba .......ccooovierieiiiereeeeee, 0.1%
DiamondbacK ..........ccceevveennennnen. 0.1%
Eastern......ccccoeevveevcieeeviieeeiieeee, 0.1%
JamiS.....ooooveeeiiiiiieeeee e 0.1%
LOOK .evieiieeiieciieceee e 0.1%
MOOLS...eeeiriieeiiie e 0.1%
TOMAC......ccueeeiieeiieecrie e 0.1%
Ventana........cccceeeeveeerneeeeereeennen. 0.1%
YT Industries........cccceeeeveeeneennen. 0.1%
SUNN...coociiieeeee e, 0.1%
ANIdote ...ccuveeviicieeieeeeee 0.1%
Charge .......coeveveieneeeeeeeeeeens 0.1%
COtIC vt 0.1%
FOCUS ..vviiiieeieeee e, 0.1%
Inspired.......ccoovvevenercienirieeens 0.1%
Liteville ..coooovveviieieiicieeeeee, 0.1%
Merida .....coeevveviieiieieceeee, 0.1%
OPEN ettt 0.1%
Polygon.......ccoovvienieieieiees 0.1%
ATTOW <o 0.1%
AZONIC ..o 0.1%
Balfa....oooooooeeiiiiieeeicceee 0.1%
BMC ..o 0.1%
COrSaAIT ..ecvveeereeciie et 0.1%
CUDE v 0.1%
DK oo 0.1%
Hyper ..o, 0.1%
K9 Industries .......ccceeveeveeeneennen. 0.1%
Karpiel.......ocoovveeienieieieeieens 0.1%
Marin .....ccoveeeeeeiieeeeeee e 0.1%
MONZOO0SE ..c.vveevreenreeieeriieeieenaeen 0.1%
Pace ..ccoveeiiee e, 0.1%
Propain .......ccoccveevevieieeeieees 0.1%
Raleigh .....cocoevvvviiiieiee, 0.1%
Salsa ..oocvieiiiieiieeee e 0.1%
SNAFU ..ot 0.1%
TItUS ..ot 0.1%
V00d0O.....cccoviiiiieiieciiecieeeiieeen 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.0%

SUSPENSION FORK:
Will purchase within 12 months .. 39.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF FORK:

Fox Racing ShoX ........cccceeuennee. 42.8%
ROCKShOX ..ovvvveieviiiieieeiciie 25.6%
Marzocchi.......ccoovvvveeeiiiiinnennnnn. 9.9%

Undecided...............c....ccc............ 8.9%
X-FuSion .....cccovvivreeeriecrieciieennns 3.9%
BOS ..o 2.1%
ManitoU.........ccveeeueeereenrieeieeennans 1.9%
SR Suntour.........ccecovveviieeeireenee, 0.9%
Cannondale..........c.ccceevvieeneennnn. 0.5%
White Brothers.........c..ccceeeveennnn. 0.3%
Specialized.........ccoovveveririeniinnnns 0.3%
Magura.....ccceeveeeneeniienieeieeeee 0.3%
RST . 0.2%
DT SWISS veoveeierieieeereeciieeieeeie s 0.2%
] 0110111 RS 0.1%
SCOtt .t 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.1%
REAR SHOCK:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 19.7%

IF"YES," WHAT BRAND

OF REAR SHOCK:

Fox Racing ShoX ......c.ccccevenneee 43.5%
RockShoX .....oooveiiiiiiiceieee. 16.0%
Cane CreeK .....cooovvveeveeeenieennen. 14.9%
Undecided......................cc............. 7.4%
X-Fusion......cccccoevuveeeeiriecieeennn. 5.4%
BOS .o 3.7%
Marzocchi........ccooveeeeiiiieieeen. 2.3%
EIKa....ooooiiiiieeeeeeee e 1.1%
Avalanche.........cccooeeiiiecieeenn. 0.9%
ManitoU.......ccceeeeeeeeecieeeeciiee e 0.9%
SR Suntour..........cceeeeeevieeecineeene. 0.5%
DT SWiSS woooovieeeiieeeee e 0.5%
Diverse.......coovvveeeieeeeieeecieeen 0.4%
SCOtt i 0.4%
Specialized.........cccccveeveivinincnnens 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.0%
WHEELSET:

Will purchase within 12 months ..37.7%

IF"YES," BUYING PRE-BUILT
OR CUSTOM:

IF“"PRE-BUILT,” WHAT BRAND
OF PRE-BUILT WHEELS:

MaviC...ccoovieeieeeieeee e, 21.6%
Undecided.................................. 17.7%
Easton .....ccccooeeeveiiiiiiieieeeee, 8.9%
DT SWiSS .ooooviieeieeeeiee e 6.0%
Crank Brothers..............ccceveeenn... 3.7%
Stan's No Tubes.........ccceeeeuveennen. 3.6%
AZONIC.....voiieiieeiieeee e 3.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

Shimano ..........ccceeveeeeeeeeeieeeennen.. 2.9%

HOPE oo, 2.8%
Sun Ringle .......ccoovvvieiieieie, 2.7%
Industry Nine .......cceevevveveerieennnns 2.5%
Enve .ooooiiiiieeeeee 2.2%
Superstar......cocceeveerciienieniieneee 2.1%
Roval.....ccooveviiiiiiiecieeeeeee, 1.8%
Bontrager .......ccocceeveevciinieniennen. 1.6%
Fulcrum.......ccccooovvevieeiieieeieee. 1.5%
Spank .....coeveeievieeee e 1.5%
WTB oo, 1.2%
Halo...oooviieieceeceeeeeeeeeee e, 1.1%
Nukeproof........ceceevevieeienieeenne. 1.0%
SRAM ..ottt 0.9%
Transition..........cceeeeeeevrecreeeneennen. 0.9%
Atomlab .......cccoeeieiiiiieiee 0.9%
e*thirteen .........ccceevveeeiievieeneennen. 0.9%
American ClassiC.......ccccevveeunnnne. 0.7%
Gravity c.ooceeeeeeeeieeeeie e 0.4%
Loaded Precision ..........c.cccueeeee.. 0.4%
Canfield.......ccccooovveeieeiieieeieee. 0.3%
Edge Composites ..........ceeuereeennnn. 0.3%
Funn......coooooviiiiiieee 0.3%
NOVALEC ...eeeevieeciieeeiieeeiiee e 0.3%
Ritchey ...ccveeverieiecieeceeeee 0.3%
A-Class ....ccoeeeviecieeieecrieeieeeen 0.2%
Formula.......ccccovevieeiiiiieeieenen. 0.2%
FSA oo, 0.2%
Salsa.....cccieeiiiiieeieee e 0.2%
SPINETZY ..o 0.2%
Sunling .......cooeeevveveeecrieiieeieeens 0.2%
Ellsworth.......ccccvevieeiiiiieeieenen. 0.1%
Reynolds .....ccoocvevievieieiieieees 0.1%
SYNCIOS .eveenieeriieeiieeieerieeieeee 0.1%
Vuelta......oooveeeeeiieiieeieeceeeee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.2%

IF“"CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND

OF RIMS:

MaVIC .cviiivieiiecieecieeee e 22.2%
Stan's No Tubes ..........ccceeeuveeneee. 16.7%
Undecided...................ccc............ 11.3%
DT SWISS...vveevieerieiieeeeeereeeeee e 8.1%
Enve ooooiiiiieeee e 6.8%
Atomlab .......cccoeeieiiiiieiee 4.3%
Sun Ringle ......cccooovvieiiiieie, 3.9%
Spank .....coeveeievieeee e 3.0%
WTB oo, 2.2%
Industry Nine .......cceevevveveerieennnns 2.0%
Easton .......ccceeevveeeciiieieeeiee e, 2.0%
Dartmoor.........ccceeeveeevieeeree e, 1.5%
Halo...oooviioieceeceeeeeeeeeee e, 1.4%
A-Class / AleX....cocoevvevreeecveennnne. 1.3%
AZONIC....oeevieciieieeieecreecee e 0.8%
NS BiKeS ..coveevvieiieeieerieeieeee, 0.8%
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Nukeproof........cecevveeienveierennnn. 0.8%
Crank Brothers .........c...coveeueennnen. 0.7%
e*thirteen.........ccceeeeeeeeecieeceeennen. 0.7%
Superstar........cceeeeereerieenieenieenne 0.7%
VeloCity coveeeveieeieieeieieeieieeeens 0.7%
Loaded Precision...........c..ccuee..... 0.6%
Bontrager.......cooovevveenieeiieeneennen, 0.5%
Specialized .........cccevveiinieiennn, 0.5%
SYNCTOS .vvenvieeiieeiierieeieerie e 0.5%
Funn........cooeeiiii 0.4%
(€117 1 S 0.4%
Edge Composites..........cceeveruenenns 0.3%
Octane One.........cccceeevveeeenreeennen. 0.3%
Shimano.........ccceceeeeeeereesveenenne, 0.3%
SRAM.....oooiieiieieeeeeee e 0.3%
Transition .........ccccevveeeeeeveennneennen. 0.3%
Bombshell...........cccooeevieriecnnenen. 0.2%
DaBomb .....c..ccooeevieeiiiiiiiee, 0.2%
Alienation..........cceeeeeeveeereeennenne. 0.1%
ATITOW <.t 0.1%
Formula .......c..ccooeevvieeiiiiiciene, 0.1%
SULLY ceeeee e 0.1%
TI0ZAu e cieee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.9%

IF“"CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

HOPE .. 24.7%
Chris King ......cccoevveeeeieirnnne, 13.4%
Undecided..................c............ 12.6%
DT SWISS eoeevieiieeieeiieereeiee e 9.3%
Industry Nine.......ccooevevvrcveniennnnns 4.7%
Shimano.........ccceceeeeeeereeiieeneenne, 4.6%
Hadley ....coooveveieieieeieeeiee, 4.2%
Profile.....ccoevvveviieiieiieeeee, 3.0%
MaVIC...viiviieiieciieereeeiie e 1.9%
NS BiKeS....coovievieeiieerieciieeereene 1.5%
Superstar........cceeeerierieeniennieennn 1.5%
Atomlab........cocooevveeiiiiieiee 1.3%
Dartmoor ........cccceeevvvevvieeeiieenee, 1.3%
Nukeproof........cecevvecienveiennnnn. 1.3%
SRAM....c.oooiieiieieeeeeece e 1.0%
Halo ..o 1.0%
e*thirteen.........ccceeeeeeeeecieeceeennen. 0.9%
NOVALEC....oovveeeiiieeiee e 0.8%
Sun Ringle......cccoocvvvveiiiene, 0.8%
Transition .........ccccevveeeeeeveennneennen. 0.8%
Crank Brothers .........c...cccveeueennnen. 0.7%
Formula .........ccooeevvieeiiiiiceee, 0.7%
Easton......cccceeevvievieieiiieceiieee, 0.5%
Stan's No Tubes........cccceevveennenee. 0.5%
Specialized .........cccevveiinieiennn, 0.4%
TUNC....ovveeiiieeie e, 0.4%
AZONIC .o 0.3%
Canfield Brothers .............cc......... 0.3%

Funn.......cooooooiiiiiiiiie, 0.3%

Loaded Precision ..........cc.ccueeuee.. 0.3%
Rohloff.......ccccooviiiiiiiieiee 0.3%
American ClassiC..........cceeevvennnn. 0.2%
Chub ..o, 0.2%
DaBomb........cccocovieriiiiieiie, 0.2%
Octane One .........ccceeevveeevveeennnenn. 0.2%
Phil Wood.......c.ocoveeviiiieiee, 0.2%
Spank ......ccoecevieiienieeeeeens 0.2%
SULLY v 0.2%
SYNCTOS .eevvveiieeiieeieeiiceeeeeeeen 0.2%
WTB oo 0.2%
Bombshell..........ccoeevveviieiiennn. 0.1%
DMR ..o 0.1%
FRM. ..ot 0.1%
Paul's.....ccoooeviiiiiiieieeeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.9%
TIRES:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 81.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

MaAXXIS c.ovvieeiieeceeee e 43.8%
Schwalbe........ccccooeeviiiieiiieie, 12.6%
Undecided.................................. 10.0%
Kenda.........ooooveieeiiiieiiieieee 7.6%
Specialized.........cccccveeveivinincnnens 6.8%
Continental .............cccooeeeeiieennn.. 6.6%
WTB oo 2.6%
Bontrager ..o 2.2%
Michelin.........cccoooveeeeiiiecieeenne. 1.2%
Panaracer ..........ccooveeeeeiiiienieeenn, 0.9%
GeAX . uvieeeeeee e 0.8%
Intense......coccoeeeveiiiieiieeeeee, 0.8%
Hutchinson..........c.ccooviieeieeenn... 0.6%
ONZA...ooooiiiiiiiieeceeeee e 0.4%
TI0Za. i, 0.3%
DMR ..o 0.2%
KHE ..o 0.2%
CST e 0.1%
DUuro.....coooeeiiiieeeeeee, 0.1%
Rubena........ccccooooviiieiii 0.1%
Halo oo 0.1%
NoKian .........ooeveeeiiiieeiiieceeeee 0.1%
Pacenti.......cccoveeeeiiiieiiieieee. 0.1%
SULLY oo, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.6%
HANDLEBARS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..36.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:

Easton ......ccoveeviiiniiniiiieee 14.5%
Undecided.................c..c.......... 13.4%
Renthal.......ccooovvviiiiieiiie 11.6%
Race Face......ccoocvveveeniienicniennen, 7.7%
Chromag ........cceeveveveviereeieceenens 7.5%
DIty oot 6.1%
ANSWET ..ot 4.9%
Truvativ....cooceeeeeceeeceee e 3.9%
Enve ..o, 3.7%
Funn......cooooovviniiie, 2.9%
Sunline........occevveverienenieieene 1.8%
Spank .....ccoeveeieiieecee e 1.5%
Nukeproof........ceevvveververieeenen. 1.4%
Bontrager .......ccoceeveeviiinieniennnen. 1.3%
Gravity coooveeeeeeeieceeie e 1.3%
NS BiKeS ...vveviiieiiieieeeeeene. 1.2%
Crank Brothers..........ccccoeverennn. 1.1%
(0] D) SR 1.0%
Black Market ........cccccevverierieennns 1.0%
Loaded Precision ..........ccceeueeee. 1.0%
Dartmoor........coecveeveenieenieeneennen. 0.8%
Specialized.........ccccevveverieiennne, 0.8%
KOT€ .o, 0.7%
Ritchey ...ccvevverieiecieeeeeeeee 0.7%
Syntace.......cccoeveevieriieenieeieeneene 0.7%
AZONIC....ooiieieeiieieeieeeeeee e 0.6%
Pro.cceceieeie, 0.6%
Atomlab .......ccoeveeiirieieeeeee, 0.5%
FSA e 0.5%
SMAC ...t 0.5%
Edge Composites .........cceeuerueennnne 0.4%
Superstar......ccocceeveercieenieeieenene 0.4%
Burgtec......oovveeviiiniiniieieieee, 0.3%
Candy Components...................... 0.3%
DMR ...t 0.3%
Kona.....covieiiiiiiiienieieeee, 0.3%
SIXPACK .eveeieieiee e 0.3%
SYNCIOS .eveeuieeviiieieeeieeieeeeie 0.3%
Octane One .........cocceevveenieeneennen. 0.2%
ONn ONe......oeeieeiieieeieeeeeeeeeen 0.2%
Reverse Components.................... 0.2%
BT e 0.1%
ALOMIC ..o 0.1%
Blackspire .......ccecevevevvenieecienieennns 0.1%
Control Tech......ccoccvevvvvvriieiiennns 0.1%
KodeX..ovoeieierieiecieeieceee s 0.1%
Thompson .........ccceeeveeeeieeviereennnns 0.1%
TIOZA i eieeeieieee e 0.1%
USE ..ottt 0.1%
Coda...ooiiieeeee s 0.1%
MOOLS .o 0.1%
SalSa. i 0.1%
TaAG coiiiiieeeeee e 0.1%

VITAL

MTB PAGE 5



TIEEC v 0.1%
WHhiSKey......cevvrieieiieieeieieens 0.1%
WTB .o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
GRIPS:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 56.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:

ODI ..o, 41.4%
Undecided.................................. 13.5%
Lizard SKins........cccccoevveeeeuneenen. 5.8%
EST .o 3.9%
Specialized .........cccceveeeveincnnnnne. 3.5%
Renthal ........ccoooiiiii 3.3%
(0135 7SS 2.8%
Ergon ..., 1.7%
SeNSUS.....ooeeeiieeeiiieeeee e 1.7%
Superstar........ccoceeeeveeienienienen 1.7%
Race Face ......coooeeuvvieeiieinnn, 1.4%
Deity cocvieieeieeceeeeee e 1.3%
Sunline........ccccoeeeiieeiiiieeiiecee. 1.3%
Pro o, 1.1%
Crank Brothers ...........ccccceeuveanee. 0.9%
SRAM. ..ot 0.7%
Bontrager...........ccccoiiiiiiiinn, 0.7%
Yt uoiiioiieieieeecee e 0.7%
Animal.........coooooeeiiiiiiiiie 0.6%
ANSWET ..o 0.6%
Nukeproof........ccocevevvencnnennenne. 0.6%
(74} 1<) USRI 0.6%
Funn........coocoviiiiiiiii 0.5%
DMR ..o 0.5%
NS BikeS...coveeeeiieeeiieeciieeeiieene 0.5%
SDGooiieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.5%
WTB ..o 0.4%
Black Market........c..cccvveennennen. 0.4%
Gravity..ooooooeevereeneneeneeeeneeens 0.4%
FiziK...oooooiiiiiieee 0.3%
Dartmoor ........ccccoeeevveeieeiiienen. 0.3%
Eastern.......coocoveeeeecinieeiieiiene, 0.3%
Intense ......ccooveeeieecciieiieee 0.3%
Loaded Precision............cc........... 0.3%
JetBlack ....oooviiieiiiiiec 0.3%
Ritchey ..ooveveeniiiiiiieciec, 0.3%
AZONIC ..o 0.2%
Kona....ocoooeiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 0.2%
Troy Lee ..oooveeniiniiiiiiiciccen, 0.2%
AME ..o 0.2%
ATT e 0.2%
Blackspire.......ccooevereeneneencnnnens 0.2%
THE ..o 0.2%
Clarks .....ccoeeeeveieeieeeeeeeeeee 0.1%
SalSa ..cooeueieiiieeeeee e 0.1%

Sette .o 0.1%
SIXPACK .ot 0.1%
ACTOS..uiiieiiieeiee et 0.1%
GrabOn ........cccovveveeecviecieeieee, 0.1%
Serfas....cccceeveeiiieeeeee e, 0.1%
SMAC ..., 0.1%
SYNCTOS .eevvveiieeiieeieeiiceeeeeeeen 0.1%
Chromag .......cccooveeeeveeecieseeieeenn, 0.1%
GIaNt c.viiiiciicceeeee e 0.1%
GripShift......cccoovvviiieieiee, 0.1%
Spank ......ccoecevieiienieeeeeens 0.1%
Stolen.....covveeereeiiieeeeee e, 0.1%
TIOZA.cei e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.1%
STEM:

Will purchase within 12 months ..25.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STEM:
Undecided.................................. 15.6%
Thomson.........cceevveeecveeeeiieenne. 10.7%
Renthal.........cccooooiiiiiii 8.1%
Easton .....cccccooevveeiiiiiiieieeeee, 6.2%
Chromag ........ccoceevevvenvecvecveeennne. 4.9%
Truvativ .....cccoeeeeieeeeie e 4.7%
Race Face.......cocovvvveeiiecciienicnns 4.6%
DeitY cevveeeeeiecieeeeee e 3.7%
Easton .....ccccoooeeveiiiiiiieieeeee, 2.9%
HOPE oo 2.3%
Straithine .........ccccoeveveeeeieeecieeenee. 1.9%
ANSWET .....vvvviieeiiiieeee e 1.9%
Funn........cooooooiiiiii, 1.9%
Nukeproof.......ccceevereeniieenennns 1.9%
Crank Brothers.........cc...ccceveeene... 1.6%
Spank .....cccooceniiiiniiees 1.4%
Ritchey....coooevieniiieiiiieec 1.4%
FSA ..o 1.2%
NS BikeS....ooooviiiiiieeeiieeeieeene 1.2%
Point One Racing.........ccccceenenee. 1.2%
Sunline.........ocoveeeevieeiiieeeieeee 1.2%
(72171 SRR 1.1%
AZONIC.....voiieiiieieeee e 0.9%
Black Market ..........ccccooeeeieeennnn. 0.9%
Pro.eee e, 0.9%
Bontrager ..o 0.8%
Chunked.......cccooovvviiieiiiceieee. 0.7%
KOT€ oo, 0.7%
Loaded Precision..........cccco......... 0.7%
SYNtace ..c..ooeeveereenenienieeeneeens 0.7%
Dartmoor..........ccoouveeeeeeiciieeeeees 0.6%
ODI ..o 0.6%
Transition..........ccoeeeeeveececneeeennen. 0.6%
TWentyod.....ccooveveveenieeneeien 0.6%
Edge Composites...........cccccoeuuneee. 0.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

Specialized.........ccccevveveeieiennnn, 0.4%

Superstar......cocceeveerciienieniieneee 0.4%
Marrow Components ................... 0.4%
Burgtec......oovveeviiiniiiieieieen, 0.4%
SYNCIOS .eveeuieeviiieieeeieeieeeeie 0.4%
Atomlab .......ccoeeeieeiiiieiee 0.3%
e*thirteen .........occeevveeeeveveeeneennen. 0.3%
GIant ..ocooeevieieceeee e 0.3%
KodeX...oooovveveieiiecieeieecieeeeen, 0.3%
Kona......ccooovvveviiieiieieeee 0.3%
BT e 0.2%
Candy Components...................... 0.2%
Canfield........cccoovveeieeciiieeieeen. 0.2%
DMR ..ccoiiiiiiicieeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
ENVE....cooiiiieeeieeeee e, 0.2%
Profile .....covevveiiiieieeeeeeeeee, 0.2%
Blackspire .......ccecevevevvenieecienieennns 0.1%
Cannondale ...........ccceevvevreeennennen. 0.1%
Control Tech.....c.cccoveevieviecnenen. 0.1%
SNAFU ....oooiiiieieeeeceeeee 0.1%
Octane One ........ccccceeeeeeveeeneveeennen. 0.1%
HUPI e 0.1%
Hit-N-RUN....ccooovveiieeiieieeieennen. 0.1%
Coda...cciiiiieciecieeeeee e 0.1%
Salsa.....cccieeiiiiieeieee e 0.1%
SiXPaCK ..eoeeieieiee e 0.1%
TIOZA i eieeeieieeeee e 0.1%
TIEC cveeviecieeeee e 0.1%
USE..ooiiiiiieeeceeeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.8%
HEADSET:

Will purchase within 12 months...19.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HEADSET:

Cane CreeK.....ocoveeeeveeeeciieenen, 28.5%
Chris King.......cocovveveveneniecnennns 24.8%
Undecided................................ 12.8%
FSA oo 9.5%
HOPE..coviiiiiieecce, 5.9%
Works Components ..................... 2.2%
Crank Brothers...........ccccoceeuveenee. 2.1%
Dartmoor.........ccceeeecvveieeeeeiieen. 1.4%
Nukeproof........ceceveeveneencncenne. 1.2%
Shimano .........cccceeveeeeeiicecieeenen. 1.2%
K9 Industries........coceeeeveeeenneennee. 1.0%
Superstar........ccoceeeereenenienenn 0.9%
Black Market ........c...ccoveeeeninennn. 0.8%
Race Face.....ccccceeevnviiiiiiinne. 0.8%
Ritchey....ccoooeviriiiiiiiiecee 0.8%
Gravity coooeeeeeveeenceeneeeseens 0.6%
Loaded Precision .............c........... 0.5%
ACTOS..uvviiiiieciieeeeeeeiee e 0.4%
Aheadset .........c.ooeeiiiiiiiee 0.4%
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Animal.......ccoovveienieieeeeeee, 0.4%
VP Components..........ccoceevueennnen. 0.4%
Candy Components ..................... 0.3%
Reset Racing........ccoeeveveveveniennnns 0.3%
Octane One........cceceeveevveeneennnenn 0.3%
SYNCTOS .vvenvieeiieeiierieeieerie e 0.3%
Funn......coocooeiiiiiiie, 0.2%
Pro oo, 0.2%
Shadow Conspiracy..................... 0.2%
Woodman ..........ccoevrvererveniennnns 0.2%
WTB oot 0.2%
(07100} 2SI 0.1%
ROVE oo, 0.1%
SiXpack....cccvvveriieieeeieeee 0.1%
Sunline........cccevvvienivecienieieene, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%
BRAKES:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 36.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BRAKES:
Shimano..........ccceceeeevreeeieeeennn.. 45.3%
AVid .o, 26.1%
Undecided.................c.cc.......... 7.2%
Formula .............ooooiiiii 6.4%
HOPE . 6.1%
Hayes.....ccooiiiiiiii, 4.0%
Magura .........ccoooeeiiiiiiiiic, 2.1%
TeKtro ..oeoeveieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee 0.7%
ProMaX....ccoooveeiieiiieeieeeieee, 0.3%
Atomlab.........cccoooeviiiiiii 0.2%
Hygia ..ooooeiiieeicieiciieence 0.2%
Clarks ......coooeeeieieeieeeeeeeeeee 0.2%
TRP..coieeeeeeeeeee 0.1%
Pauls ....oooooviiieiieeeeee 0.1%
Funn........coocoviiiiiiiii 0.1%
Vuelta .....ooooveeeeiiiieiieeeieeee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.8%

DERAILLEURS and/or SHIFTERS
Will purchase within 12 months .. 34.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF DERAILLEURS and/or
SHIFTERS:
Shimano...........cceeveevereeviereennnns 48.0%
SRAM....oooviiieeieeieeeeee e 46.9%
Undecided................cc....ccc.......... 4.4%
Campagnolo ........cceeevevvvveniennnnns 0.3%
SR Suntour ........ccceeveviieniiiennnnnn. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.3%
CRANKS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..25.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CRANKS:
Shimano..........ccceeeevveeeeiieeeenenn, 37.0%
SRAM....oooiiiiieeeeeeeee, 12.7%
Undecided.................................. 11.0%
Race Face.......ccoovvveveeieniinencnn, 10.9%
Truvativ .....occoeeeeeieeeeiie e 7.6%
e*thirteen ..........cocoeeeeiiiecieeennn.. 6.6%
Deity coveveeeiieeeeeee 1.9%
Profile ....cooooeviiieic 1.7%
FSA ..o 1.7%
GIavity ..ocooevereneeieieieeeeeeeene 1.4%
Crank Brothers..............ccoeveeenne.. 1.1%
Middleburn ...........ccocevviieeieeennnnn. 0.9%
Cannondale.............cceeieeeuieeennnn.. 0.5%
OdySSEY ..ooveveveieieieicreieeeiene 0.5%
RoOtOr ..o, 0.5%
Specialized.........ccccoveeveivinincnnens 0.5%
Bontrager ..o 0.3%
DMR ..o 0.3%
Funn........cooooooiiniii, 0.3%
Primo ....ccccoooviiieiiieeee 0.3%
GUSSEE .o 0.2%
Atomlab ........cccooooiiiiiiii 0.2%
AZONIC.....voiieiiieieeee e 0.2%
Blackspire......ccoceeevereeieneeniennenne 0.2%
Dartmoor..........ccoeveeeeeeiciieeeeeens 0.2%
Spank .....cccooceniiiiniiees 0.2%
ColoNy ...eovvevieiiiiieieeeeee 0.1%
DK oo 0.1%
MRP...oooiiiiieeee e 0.1%
SNAFU ... 0.1%
SUITY e 0.1%
SYNCTOS .onvieieeieiieieeieieeeieens 0.1%
White Industries............ccceveeenne... 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
CHAINGUIDE:

Will purchase within 12 months ..24.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CHAINGUIDE:

e*thirteen ........cccoeeveeeieecieeneennen. 31.3%
MRP.....ooiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeen 17.4%
Undecided...............c...cc........... 13.9%
Gamut .......covevveeeiieeeiie e 5.8%
Blackspire.......ccceeevereeivenieeienennnn, 4.1%
Straithine ........ccceeeveeeeiecreeceeenen. 4.1%
Shimano.........cccceeeeeeeeiecreecreenen. 4.0%
SRAM....coiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeen, 3.3%
CSIXX riieiierieireesieeere s e eeiee s 2.6%
Bioncion ........ccceeeeeevieiiieiien, 2.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

Superstar......cocceeveerciienieniieneee 1.8%

Race Face.....cccoocuveveenivinienennen, 1.2%
Truvative...cooceeeeeceeeceee e 1.2%
Gravity/FSA....cccooiieeeieeeene 1.1%
DMR ..ot 1.1%
Shaman Racing ...........cccccvevennenne. 0.5%
DaBomb.......ccoovvvvieieiiiieeeee 0.4%
77 DESIGNZ ..o 0.3%
Carbocage ......covevveeveeeeeiieieieenns 0.3%
Mozartt.......covveeriienieniieieneeeee, 0.3%
Sunline.......ccoccevveverieseeieieene, 0.3%
SiXPaCK ..eeeeveieiee e 0.2%
Dartmoor........ccoceeeveenieenieeneennen. 0.2%
HUPI e 0.2%
Paul's....ccoooveiiieeeeee e 0.2%
ZRIVY et 0.2%
Widgit .o, 0.2%
MI. Dirt e 0.1%
SYNCIOS .eveeniieriiieieeeieeeeeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%
PEDALS:

Will purchase within 12 months...43.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF
PEDALS:

(0357) (11U 37.4%
Flat...cocoinininininceccciee 62.6%

IF CLIPLESS, WHAT BRAND OF
CLIPLESS PEDALS:

Shimano .........cccceeeeeeeueeeecnieeennen. 50.2%
Crank Brothers...........cccccocoeveen. 28.5%
Undecided..................cccce........ 8.8%
TIME .o 8.2%
Speedplay......c.ccoevenenieciecieiennnne. 0.8%
Ritchey...ccooveviiiiiiieicieiicecan, 0.7%
Wellgo....ooviviieieicieieieieeeeans 0.6%
LoOK oo 0.5%
XPEAO..eeieiiiiieereeeeee e 0.5%
Atomlab ........ccooieiiiii 0.2%
AZONIC...ocooeiiieiieeeeeeeeee e 0.1%
Dartmoor.........ccceeeecvveieeeeeiieen. 0.1%
Powerplay .......cccoeevevvecieininnnnns 0.1%
SINZ c.vviiieiiiieeeeeee e 0.1%
SYNCTOS ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.6%

IF FLAT, WHAT BRAND OF FLAT
PEDALS:

Undecided................................ 19.1%

Straithine.........cccoeeveeeeeieeeeieeenne. 7.6%

DMR ..o 7.4%

Deity oo 4.9%

Crank Brothers...........ccccoeeeuveenee. 4.7%
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Nukeproof........cecevveeienveierennnn. 4.7%
Shimano........ccccceeeveveecveriieieeeenne, 4.0%
WElIZO ..o, 3.3%
Spank.......ccceveeeviiieieeee 2.9%
Superstar........cceeveereerieeniennieenne 2.8%
TWenty6.....cccceevvveeveeenierieeeenneen 2.7%
Canfield ......ccocoeevevveiieieieees 2.4%
HT .o 2.2%
AZONIC ..o 1.9%
OdYSSEY c.vvveveeeeiieieeiesie e 1.8%
VP Components..........ccoceevueennnen. 1.8%
e*thirteen........coceveevenerienieennnns 1.7%
Point One Racing ............cccueneen. 1.7%
NS BiKeS...oooieieieiieieeeeeeieenee, 1.7%
Burgtec .....coooveeviiiiiiiieeeen 1.5%
ANSWET .ot 1.4%
Specialized ........ccccevveeirriieienne, 1.4%
Atomlab.......cccccveeievieieieeee, 1.2%
Kona ....ooovieiiiiiiieiiceeeen 1.2%
Truvativ ..oooceeeeeieeceeeeeeeens 1.2%
Dartmoor .......coceeeveeenierieenienenn 1.0%
Easton ....c.ccoeeeeviiiiiiniciceee, 1.0%
Loaded Precision............cceeueneen. 0.8%
Blackspire.......cocceveeevenienveniennnnns 0.6%
(€117 1 I 0.6%
XPedo .o, 0.6%
Funn......coocooviiiniie, 0.6%
Animal.......cccovvevienieieeeeenen, 0.5%
TI0ZAu e ceieee et 0.5%
Black Market........cccccevvrveniennnns 0.4%
Fly Bikes ...ccovvvieieieieeiees 0.4%
DaBomb ......ccoocvevvrieiieee, 0.3%
NRG .o 0.3%
SiXpack....cccvvverieieieeeee 0.3%
ACTOS oot 0.3%
GUSSELE.eeeneieeieeiieeieeiee e 0.3%
Premium .......cccooevevviieiieieiee, 0.3%
NC-17 i 0.2%
Shadow Conspiracy..................... 0.2%
Bontrager.......coooveeveenieiieeneennen, 0.1%
Candy Components ..................... 0.1%
Fire EYe .cvvoveiieieeeeeeeee 0.1%
KOT€.coiiieieeieeeen 0.1%
(0170 i RS 0.1%
Primo ....ccocoeevevieieeeeeeees 0.1%
SMAC ... 0.1%
Sunline........cccevvvienivecienieieene, 0.1%
SYNCTOS .vvenvieeiieeieerieeieerie e 0.1%
SYNtace .....cceeecveevieerieniiienieeieene 0.1%
Transition .........cceevevereercveniennnnns 0.1%
WTB oo 0.1%
AXIOM...eieiieieeeieeee e 0.1%
BBB...ooeecc 0.1%
Brave ....cocevviiiiiie, 0.1%
(07100} 1) 2SI 0.1%

CUlt oo 0.1%
Ergon ..cooceeiiiniiiiiiiiceeee 0.1%
Fatties Flatties..........ccccovveeeveeennnnns 0.1%
Fit oo 0.1%
Forte....ooovvieniieeiieeee e, 0.1%
Inspired......cccccevveeenieiecieee, 0.1%
NOOKIE ..o 0.1%
OCtaNE......eeeevreeeiiieeeiee e e 0.1%
Outland .........ccoeeeeeeeiiiiieeiee, 0.1%
SNAFU ...coiiiiiieieceeeeeeenn 0.1%
Speedplay ...cccoveevevirierieieees 0.1%
Stolen.....covveeereeiiieeeeee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.8%
SEAT:

Will purchase within 12 months ..29.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SEAT:
Undecided..................c.c......... 18.5%
WTB .o 16.4%
SDG ..ottt 14.7%
FiziK..oooiooieiieeeeeeeee 7.9%
Chromag .......ccoccveeveveecveneeieeenn 7.4%
Selle Italia........ccccevveevenrrreniennnns 5.8%
Specialized.........ccooovreverieieniinnnns 5.5%
DIty coveeeveeeeieeee e 2.9%
Charge.......cccecvevveeieneeeeeeeeenn, 1.8%
Bontrager......c.cccoveeeveienieniceneee 1.1%
Funn.....occoooiiiiiniie 1.1%
Nukeproof........ccvevvvvenerienienns 1.1%
Brooks.......ccooeevieiienieieeieen 0.8%
TI0ZA et cieeeeeeeee e 0.7%
Black Market .......ccccceevvveveiennne. 0.7%
DMR ..ot 0.7%
Pro..cocceeeee 0.6%
Animal ......ccooevierieiiiieeceene 0.5%
Dartmoor.......c.cceeveeviienienieenene 0.5%
FSA .o 0.5%
THE ..ot 0.5%
AZONIC...oeeeiieieieee e 0.4%
OdYSSEY .evenvevreieeierieeie e 0.4%
Prologo ....ccceeevevveieeieeeee 0.4%
Selle SMP .....ccvevievieieieieeeens 0.4%
VeElO oo 0.4%
Octane One.........ccceeeeeeveeeeeenneene 0.3%
Shadow Conspiracy.........c..cue..... 0.3%
Transition.........ccceeeveevveneereennnnne 0.3%
D 1 ST 0.3%
(€117 1 0.3%
Kona ...oovviiiiiiiiieecieeee 0.3%
Ritchey...cooovveverieiecieieeeee, 0.3%
Selle San Marco........cccccveeverveennens 0.3%
AlIeNnation ..........coeeeevveriereeniennnnns 0.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

BBB ..o, 0.2%

CObD.oiiicieeeceee e, 0.2%
FBM Bike Co......ccoveevvrerieenrnnen. 0.2%
Fit Bike CO..ccveevvvvevieeiieiieeieenne, 0.2%
KOre oot 0.2%
MacNeil .....ooovvvivieiieeiiecieeieee. 0.2%
Serfas ....cooveeeiierieeieeeecee e 0.2%
TeITY wevivieieeeeeieeeee e, 0.2%
Atomlab .......ccoeeeieeiiiieiee 0.1%
Beddo.....ooovveeiieiieieeieee, 0.1%
Crank Brothers...........cccccveeunennen. 0.1%
Eclat....cocooovveeiieiieieeeeeeee e, 0.1%
Ergon.....oocveviiniiiiiiiiieeee, 0.1%
Forte...ooovveeiiieiieeee e, 0.1%
GUSSELE .ovieevieeeiie e 0.1%
HUPI e 0.1%
Intense......ccoeeecvieeecieeeieeeiee e, 0.1%
Spank .....ccooveeievieeee e 0.1%
SQLab i 0.1%
Stolen ..cccvieeiiiiiieeeeeeeeee e 0.1%
SUnling ......cccoeeevvevieerieiieeieeens 0.1%
SYNCIOS .eveeniieriiieiieeieeeeeeesee 0.1%
TUNC .o 0.1%
Blackspire .......cceceeeveeienieeienieennns 0.1%
Brev. Moo 0.1%
Cannondale ..........cccceevveereeennennen. 0.1%
DaBomb.......cccoeeevieeiiiiieieee. 0.1%
Felt oo, 0.1%
Fly Bikes.....ccoooveveeeieieiieieceenene 0.1%
GIant ..ocveieveeieceeee e, 0.1%
Inspired .......ccoeveveevieieiieeeeens 0.1%
ISM e, 0.1%
Kink ..ooovviiiieiieieecieeeeeeeee e, 0.1%
Mutant Bikes.........cccceevvevrieenennen. 0.1%
NC-17 o 0.1%
Origin-8......cccevveierieieeeeeeeens 0.1%
Ragley..cooooveoevieeceeeeee 0.1%
ReVerse ....ccoceeveviveeciiieiieeiee e, 0.1%
Rocraft.....cccovvveiieiiieiieieeiee, 0.1%
Selle Royal.......cccooevievienieienne, 0.1%
Sette uveeeeiiieeiee e 0.1%
SNAFU ...oooiiiiiiieeeeceeeee 0.1%
Superstar......cocceeveerciienieeieenee 0.1%
Verde ....oooovveeveieiieieceeeeeeeen, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.9%
SEATPOST:

Will purchase within 12 months...26.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF

SEATPOST:

Drop/Telescoping .......cccceceeueene 64.6%

Regular.......ccooovivininincniiienns 35.4%
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IF DROP/TELESCOPING, WHAT

BRAND OF SEATPOST:

ROCKShOX ..cvvieviiiieiieciee, 31.2%
Undecided..................c............ 20.4%
KS Suspension ..........ccceervennenne. 17.5%
Crank Brothers ...........cccueeuneeee. 10.3%
Fox Racing ShoxX ........ccceeveruennnns 6.1%
Specialized .........cccevveieniieiinnne, 5.2%
Gravity Dropper .......ccccceeevevveenns 3.6%
X-FuSion.......cccccevveereeeriennieenneenne 2.8%
Glant .....ooooveeeieiiieeeeeee e 0.9%
RASE....oooiiiieieeeeeeeeeeen, 0.5%
MavericK......cccovveeeeeeiiereeeiieennen, 0.3%
BlacX.....covveeiieiieeeeeeeeeee 0.2%
DaBomb ........cooeevvieiiiiieiee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.8%

IF"REGULAR,” WHAT BRAND
OF SEATPOST:

Thomson........ccceeeeveiecieeeeieen, 27.3%
Undecided................................. 18.4%
SDGuooiieeeeeeeeeeeee e 8.8%
Easton......ccoovveeiieiiiiiieeiiee, 5.1%
Deity cocvieieeieecieeeee e 3.3%
Truvativ......coooeveeeeieeecieceeeee 3.3%
Ritchey ..ooveveeiiiiiiiecieee, 2.5%
Chromag.......c.ccceevevveveieencncnnns 2.4%
Race Face ......cocoeevvieeiieinnn, 2.2%
Crank Brothers ..........cccccceeuveanee. 2.0%
Enve..oiiiiieee, 1.6%
Specialized .........ccceovevereincnnnnne. 1.4%
Bontrager...........cccciiiiiiiiinn, 1.2%
Dartmoor ........cccceeeevieeieeiiienen, 1.2%
Funn.........oocooiiiiiii 1.2%
KCNC..oooeeeeeeeeee 1.2%
Pro o, 1.2%
HOPE . 1.0%
OCtaNC.......oveeeeeieeeeeeeeee e 1.0%
DMR ..o 0.8%
Loaded Precision............c........... 0.8%
Nukeproof........ccocevvvencncencenne. 0.8%
Alienation...........cceeeeeeveeeecnneenen. 0.6%
AZONIC .o 0.6%
FiziK...oooooooiiieiee 0.6%
FSA .o 0.6%
Sunline........cccceeeeiieeiiiiieiecee. 0.6%
Superstar........ccoceeeererieneenienenn 0.6%
3T e 0.4%
Atomlab........cccooeviiiiiii 0.4%
Burgtec ..., 0.4%
Control Tech.......cccceevviiieninn. 0.4%
DaBomb .....cccooeeviiiiiiie 0.4%
Gravity..ooooooevereeneneeneneeneeeens 0.4%
Glant ......oooveeeeieeeeee e 0.4%

NINET ..oviiiiieieeeeceeee e 0.4%
On-ONe ..o, 0.4%
Sette .o 0.4%
Shimano.........cccceeeeeeeeiecreecreenen. 0.4%
SNAFU ..ccoiiiiiieeeceeeeeeen 0.4%
Spank ......ccoecevieiienieeeeeens 0.4%
SYNCTOS .eevvveiieeiieeieeiiceeeeeeeen 0.4%
Syntace ......cecceevverveenieiiieneenenn 0.4%
Blackspire.......ccceeeveeeeciesiieiennnnne 0.2%
INfinity .ooveeeeieeeeeeee 0.2%
IRD oot 0.2%
KOTe ..vvieiiieeiieeieee e 0.2%
Leaf Cycles...ccoovveeriecieeieiene, 0.2%
MacNeil ....ccoevvieiieiiccieciee, 0.2%
Primo .....ccoevvviiieiiieiiecieeiees 0.2%
TUNC...oooiiiieieeeee e 0.2%
USE...coiiiieeeceeeeeeecee e 0.2%
Woodman .........cccceeevveiiieneennnn, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.2%
HELMET:

Will purchase within 12 months ..47.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HELMET:

Troy Lee ..coceerivenieniiiiieiceee, 17.7%
Undecided.................................. 15.4%
GIrO . 11.3%
FOX it 10.8%
POC ... 8.3%
SIXSIXONE€...ooovviieeiieeeieeeeieeeee 6.0%
UrZe ..o 5.6%
Specialized.........cccccveeveivinincnnens 5.0%
Bell oo 4.0%
Kali Protectives ........ccccceveeennnenn. 3.3%
Pro-TecC ..ccvvvvieeiiieieeieeeee, 1.5%
THE ..o 1.0%
TSG.eooiieeeeeeeee e 1.0%
O'Neal...ccoooovieeeiieeeeceeee 0.9%
MET...oooiiiieeeeeeeeeee 0.8%
Kabuto .......oooovveeeiiieiiieieee 0.7%
Bluegrass ......c..coceeevvenveieiecennnne. 0.6%
Lazer...oooveiiiiieiieeeeeeee e, 0.6%
UVEX v 0.5%
FIY i 0.5%
IXS e 0.4%
One Industries.........cccoeeeeveeennnen.. 0.4%
SCOtt i 0.4%
AZONIC.....voiieieieieeeie e 0.3%
Rudy Project ......cccceveeiinieiinnn 0.3%
Bern .o, 0.2%
N 110 1S BTSRRI 0.2%
TreK..oveeeeieeeeieeeeee e 0.2%
Bontrager..........ccoccooiiiiiiiiinn 0.2%
Catlike.......oooviiieiiieeeicceeee 0.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

Nema....coooveeeeeeviieeeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%

AIrON ..o 0.2%
Cannondale ...........ccceevveereeennennen. 0.2%
Louis Garneau...........cccoccvveeuveennen. 0.1%
MaAVIC .o 0.1%
SandboX .....cceeevveviieirieiieeiiei, 0.1%
Cratoni .....c.eeeveeeveeereeeieeeieeeee e, 0.1%
EVS e 0.1%
GIant ..ocooeevieieceeee e 0.1%
KasK ...coovioiieeeiciiecieeeeceeee e, 0.1%
Pryme....cooooeveiiiiiiiiiieeen, 0.1%
Sweet Protection ...........ccccevveunn.n. 0.1%
Triple 8.eveneieieeeeeeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.5%
SHORTS:

Will purchase within 12 months...51.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SHORTS:
Undecided................................ 22.7%
Troy Lee.....coveeniiiniiniiiicnicae 17.9%
FOX oo, 16.4%
Royal...ccoooiiiiiiee 4.9%
DaKine......cccccoovvveeiiiiiiieeeieee 4.9%
Endura.......cccooooviieiiiiiiiee 4.6%
SOMDbIIO.. ... 2.7%
AlPINestars .......ccceveeeeererreeneenens 2.1%
Pearl Izumi..........ccccooeiieennnn 1.8%
Specialized........ccccevvevvecienecennnne. 1.5%
Jette 1.4%
Oakley....cccoeveeveeiiiiieiceecee 1.3%
Race Face.....ccoccoeeevvviniiiiinn. 1.2%
Nema.....cooooeeeeeviiieeeeeeee e, 0.9%
POC....eeeeeee 0.9%
Louis Garneau............ccc.cceuveeen.... 0.7%
O'Neal .....cooovveeiiieieceeeee e 0.7%
SiXSIXONE...ccvvveeeiieeeieceeeeee 0.7%
ZLOIC . 0.7%
Ground Effect ........c..ccoveeeennnnn. 0.6%
The North Face ..........cccoeeennee. 0.6%
MaVIC .o 0.6%
SUZIO et 0.6%
Bontrager ..........ccooiiiiiiiiinns 0.4%
Dickies ....cooviieiiiiieieceeeeee e 0.4%
NZO oo, 0.4%
AZONIC...ooooiiiiciiieeceeeeee e 0.4%
FIY oo, 0.4%
(€ 1) IS USRI 0.4%
YOl i 0.4%
IXS e 0.3%
Maloja....coveevevieieieieieieieeeean, 0.3%
Platzangst........ccccoeevevveveeinnennnnns 0.3%
SCOtt i 0.3%
Kona.....ooooooeeiiiiiieeeeeee 0.3%
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One Industries .........ccccceevveenvennen. 0.3%
Cannondale...........ccccovreveeennennen. 0.2%
Dainese......ccoeevvveeereecieereeeieeennenn 0.2%
Helly Hansen..........ccccoevvveniennnns 0.2%
ThOT ..o 0.2%
AlUra.......coeeeeeeieeeiecreeceeee 0.1%
AXO oo 0.1%
Bellwether ........ccccovveeiieviecnienen. 0.1%
Castellin...coeeeeeiieereeeieereeeeeeee, 0.1%
HOSS i 0.1%
Intrepid ...coooveveeeieeeieeee, 0.1%
Loeka.....coeeeveeeiieieeciieieeeeee, 0.1%
VOICT..cviiiiieiiecieeeeeee e 0.1%
Lavan.......cccoeeveeviiiecciieeeieeee, 0.1%
Rockgardn .........ccovvvevviieiiens 0.1%
Shift ..eeeeeiiieceeeeeeee 0.1%
ASSOS it 0.1%
Club Ride.....ccoovierieiicrieieene. 0.1%
Giordana.........ccceeeeveeenieeneenneeennen. 0.1%
MaCE ...vvieciiieeieeeee e 0.1%
NOITONA......evvieeiiieeiee e 0.1%
Primal Wear..........cccccoeeevveenenen. 0.1%
THE ..o 0.1%
TWIN SiX covveeviiiiecieecee e, 0.1%
Vans....occooceeeeeiieeeieeecieeeeie e 0.1%
Volta ..ooooeviierieciiecieeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.6%
JERSEY:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 42.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF JERSEY:
Undecided................................. 24.3%
Troy Lee ...cooovveniinciiiinieeeenn, 20.0%
FOXuiiioiiiieeee e, 14.5%
DaKine .......cooovvveeiieeciieceieee 5.7%
Royal .oooiiiiiee, 5.5%
SOMDbIIO ... 2.7%
ALIPNestars........cceveeeereneenennnens 2.0%
Endura .........ooovvieiiiiiii 1.8%
Specialized .........ccccovevereincnnenne. 1.2%
Race Face ......cocoeevvieeiieinnn, 1.0%
(0114 1<) S 0.9%
Jett oo 0.9%
One Industries ..........cccceeeeeuveennnee. 0.9%
POC ... 0.8%
O'Neal.....ccoveeeiiieeieeeeeeeee 0.8%
Nema ....cocoeevveiiieeeeeeieee e, 0.7%
Louis Garneau ...........cccccceveneee... 0.6%
Cannondale..........cc...ccevveeennennen. 0.5%
ClubRide......ccvoeeeiiiiiieeie 0.5%
FIy .o, 0.5%
Kona ..o 0.5%
Five Ten.....cccooovieeiiiiiiieceeee 0.5%

Primal Wear..........cccccoeevveneennnn. 0.5%
SiXSIXONE€...covviviierieiiiereeeere e 0.5%
ThOT .. 0.5%
Yeth voorieeiieiee e 0.5%
Ground Effect........cccoooviieenieennn. 0.4%
Maloja....cceveerieeeieciee e 0.4%
TWIN SiX .oeeeviiiiieieciecceeeeeeies 0.4%
AZONIC..cceviiciieiiecieeceeeie e 0.4%
Dainese .....ccceeevveveeevieiieeieeeinns 0.4%
IXS e 0.4%
N1 T=00 ) E RS 0.4%
Castelli..ccceeeeeireeeieereecieeieeeiens 0.3%
Pearl Izumi.........ccceeevieiiieniennn, 0.3%
VOICT .viiiieiiiiieeeeee e 0.3%
Bontrager......c.cccovveeveienienicenee 0.3%
AXO i 0.2%
Lavan......cccccceveeviieeeciiceiee e, 0.2%
Loeka ....ccoooouiiiiiiieeiieciieeee 0.2%
MaAVIC..eoiiieiieireeeeere e 0.2%
SCOtt .t 0.2%
Craft....cooveeiiiieeceeceeee 0.2%
No Fear.....ccccoevvvevviieeeiieeeieeee 0.2%
Rocky Mountain............ccoeveneene. 0.2%
The North Face........ccccooveevvennnnn. 0.2%
Commencal.........ccceeevvevieecneennnnn. 0.1%
(€ 10 (SRR 0.1%
Icebreaker .......c.coovveeevieciieeiiennnn, 0.1%
Intrepid ...ooovveveeieeee e 0.1%
NZO oot 0.1%
ANSWET .....eviiiiiee e 0.1%
Bellwether.......c.ccooeeevviiieeciienn, 0.1%
IDEX oo 0.1%
NIKE oo 0.1%
Pactimo........cccovveeeeeiiiiieeiee, 0.1%
Platzangst.........cccecevvevieneeirnnnnnn, 0.1%
Rapha.....ccocovoeiiiiieeee, 0.1%
Shift .o, 0.1%
THE ...ooiieeeeeeece e 0.1%
ZAMESTEIN.....eveevieeereereeeere e, 0.1%
ZOICeocuvieiiieieeeiee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 4.0%
GLOVES:

Will purchase within 12 months ..47.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GLOVES:
Undecided...............cccccooeeuvenn.... 20.8%
FOX ottt 19.3%
Troy Lee ..coceerivenieniiiiceiceee, 14.9%
SiXSIXONE....covvivieirieriiieeens 9.2%
DaKine.......ccceveveeveeeciienieeieeneens 5.4%
Specialized.........cccooevverinencnnens 3.4%
Royal ..o 2.9%
GO .eveeeeieeiee ettt 2.7%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

AlpINEStars .......cceeveeeveeeeeennenne. 1.9%

(014 1<) SR 1.7%
POC....ciiieiicieeeeeeeee e, 1.4%
SOMDbIIO....cccviiirieiieereeceeeieee, 1.3%
POW oo, 0.7%
Mechanix ........ccceeeveeeiienreenneennen. 0.6%
O'Neal .....cooveveeeiieceecieeeeeeee e, 0.6%
ANSWET ...oiiiiiieciieeevee e 0.6%
Deft i, 0.6%
FIY ettt 0.6%
One Industries.........ccocvevveeenennen. 0.6%
Bontrager .......ccocceeveevciinieniennen. 0.6%
NEMA..coiiiieeiiieeiieeeie e 0.6%
SCOtt it 0.6%
Endura......ccccooooevieiiieiieieeeee, 0.5%
NOVIK oo 0.5%
Pearl Izumi........c.ccoveevieeniennennen. 0.5%
Dainese .......covveeveeeveeeiieieeeee e, 0.5%
Race Face.......coceeeevieicieeeieene, 0.5%
Tt 0.4%
ThOT oo, 0.4%
Louis Garneau............ccoceveeeuveennen. 0.3%
AXO. oo 0.3%
IXS e 0.3%
Rockgardn.........ccoovvviiiinieinnns 0.3%
AZONIC....oeeviiciierieeieeeeeee e 0.2%
Demon Dirt.......cccceveevievreeennennen. 0.2%
Lizard SKins........ccccooevveeeenenene.. 0.2%
THE....ccioieeeeeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
GOTEC i 0.2%
HUPI e 0.2%
JT RACING ...eveeieieiieeceeeceene 0.2%
Kona.....occooovvviviiiieiieeeee 0.2%
MaCE ...vvierieecie e 0.2%
No Fear ......ccovevcviveeeiieeieeeieens 0.2%
TreK.mioiiieeieceeeeee e, 0.2%
TSGueoiieeeceeee e, 0.2%
Fist oo, 0.1%
Hestra......ooovveeevieeeiieeieeeee e, 0.1%
Pro-Tec ...coovveviiieeieeeeeeee e 0.1%
Yetl coveeiiicieeeeceeeeeee e 0.1%
Cannondale ...........ccceevvevrieennennen. 0.1%
Ergon.....oocveviiniiiiiiiiieeee, 0.1%
GripGrab .......cceevevieveiieeceeens 0.1%
Hirzl ..o, 0.1%
Lavan ......cccoceveiieeciiieiieeee e, 0.1%
Shift...coeieiiiiiceeee e 0.1%
UFO oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.3%

SUNGLASSES (riding or casual):
Will purchase within 12 months...34.4%
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IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

(01415 44.0%
Undecided..................c............ 17.9%
Smith ..ocovieiiiiieieceeee 8.6%
SPY ettt 4.4%
Ray-Ban.......ccccoovvveiniiniiincenen, 3.2%
Adidas.......ccoeeiiiiiieiieeeee 1.9%
TifOST cvveiieeiiecieeeee e 1.6%
Dragon......cecceevivvieeneenieeeenen 1.4%
Rudy Project......ccccovvevevvrieienns 1.3%
EleCtric ..ooovveveeiiieieeeeceeeeen 1.2%
FOXuiiiiiiiiiee e, 1.1%
Native Eyewear .........ccccveeveneee. 0.9%
Ryders Eyewear...........cccccveruennenn. 0.9%
Von Zipper ......ceceeveevenieecvenieannns 0.7%
BoOlle ...ovieiiieiieiieeeee e 0.7%
SCOtt.uiiiiiiiiiieeeee et 0.7%
UVEX ceitiieiiiieevee e cree e 0.6%
AINEHE..oeiiiieeeiieeiee e 0.6%
POC ...t 0.5%
GOt 0.4%
BBB...ooioeeeeeeeee e 0.3%
Maui Jim......coovvieeieeiiciieeee, 0.3%
REVO i, 0.3%
Specialized ........cccevveiiiiieienne, 0.3%
ANarchy ......cccoeveevevveierieeeeenen, 0.3%
JUIBO v 0.3%
BlUr. oo, 0.2%
Endura......ccccooovviiiieciiiiieie, 0.2%
Optic NEerve ...c.oecveveervenieeierieennans 0.2%
Shimano.........ccecveeeeeecreesreenneenne, 0.2%
Steel MX .o 0.2%
BlOC oo 0.2%
Kaenon .......ccocevvveviiieviieeeieee, 0.2%
OSITIS c.vvieveeeveeciie e 0.2%
QUIKSIIVET ..cevieviicieeiiccreeee e, 0.2%
Serfas....ccccvveeeiecieeieeeeceeeee 0.2%
[(GF:131 (5] v: H ST USRI 0.1%
Dirty DOgZ...eveveeveieeieieeieieeeens 0.1%
(€116 i S 0.1%
MEC ... 0.1%
SabIe...ccvieciieeiieiece e 0.1%
Vuarmet.....cccooeevveevcieeeciieeeiieeeeee, 0.1%
Vans....oocccveeeeiieeeieeeciee e 0.1%
Zeal OPLiCs ...oovveeeeeveieieeeeeeenee. 0.1%
509 e 0.1%
Bianchi .......ccccoovvevieeiiciieiee, 0.1%
Black FIy ....ccoovvvenieieieieees 0.1%
Black Ice.....ccoveviierieciiiciieieene, 0.1%
BODSter ..cvveeviiiiicieee e 0.1%
CaSCO evvreirieeeiieereeecree e 0.1%
Cebe.iriiiiieiecieeee e 0.1%
Costa Del Mar ........ccccoeevveneennnen. 0.1%
Demetz ......oooevvveeciiieciieeeieee, 0.1%

IXS e 0.1%
Kuota ....ccoveevciieeiieeeie e, 0.1%
Le Specs...cocevrieenieniiinieeieeeee 0.1%
MAXX iieeeiieeeiiee e 0.1%
Neff oo 0.1%
NOrthwave .....cccceeevveeeeviieeieen, 0.1%
OIS ooovieeieeiee e 0.1%
Optilabs.......cccccevvriierieieeieeeene, 0.1%
Paranoia..........cccoeeeeeveeiieeieennn, 0.1%
Persol....cooociiiiieieeieeceeeee 0.1%
Prada......cccoooviiiveiiieiiieciee 0.1%
Proof ....ccceeeiiiieceeecceeee 0.1%
PolariS.......ccoveivieeieeieecieeee 0.1%
Rockgardn.........ccccoevveiivnieirnnne, 0.1%
Scattante ........cccceeeeevcrieeeeireeennen, 0.1%
Shwood......ccoveviieieeciicreeeee, 0.1%
SPOLELS .eoveeeeiieeiieeieeeeeeeeeen 0.1%
SPYder....ccveieiieieeeeeee s 0.1%
Stunglasses .......ccccceeevererireriennnnns 0.1%
| 8170} o) R 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.0%
GOGGLES:

Will purchase within 12 months ..26.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:

OaKIEY....cvverieriieieeieeeie e 34.1%
Undecided.................................. 14.4%
Smith.......ocoooiiiiiiiiiice, 12.0%
SPY ettt 8.6%
100% i 6.0%
FOX i 4.9%
SCOtt i 3.0%
Dragon ..o 2.7%
POC ... 2.7%
Adidas.........cooeeeiiii e 2.5%
Steel MX...oooiiiiieeieeeeeeee e 1.1%
ThOT ..o 1.1%
ElectriC.......oovveeeeiieeeiiiceeeee 1.0%
VOn Zipper.....ccoeeeveereeneieenennnens 0.7%
O'Neal...ccoooovieeeiieeeeceeee 0.6%
Bolle ..o 0.5%
Anette ......oevveeeieiieeeeeeeee e, 0.4%
Blur....ooooviiiieee e 0.4%
UtoPia .o 0.4%
Nema.......oooovveieeeiiieeee e 0.4%
No Fear.....cooovvvevciiiiieciiieeee, 0.4%
UVEX i 0.3%
GIFO v 0.2%
Rudy Project ......cccevevienieiinne 0.2%
Ryders Eyewear........c..cccceeenenee. 0.2%
Zeal OpLiCS.....cevvevveneeienieeieeneen 0.2%
IXS e 0.1%
509 e 0.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

AXO.oiiiiiiiiiiiii 0.1%

Dean Optics ...cvevveeeveeeeieeieeieennens 0.1%
Dirty DOg...c.covevveiiieieicieiecans 0.1%
FIY oot 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.3%

RIDING SHOES:
Will purchase within 12 months...46.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND
OF RIDING SHOES:
Five Ten....coovveiieiiieiceee. 46.5%
Shimano ..........cceeeveeeeueeeecrieeennen. 10.4%
Undecided............................... 10.3%
Teva .o 6.1%
Vans.....coooeeeeeicieeieeeeee e, 5.7%
Specialized.........ccoceveevenienennnnn 4.3%
NIKE..oooeeiiieeee e 2.9%
Sidicceiiieiiieieeee e 2.4%
MaVIC c.oviiieiieceieeee e 1.7%
SiXSIiXONE€....cvvveeeiieeeieceeee e 1.4%
DC.oeeee e 1.0%
Bontrager ..........cccoeiiiiiiiinns 0.7%
Adidas.......ccooooeiiiiiie 0.6%
(€51 (o SRS 0.6%
SCOtt i 0.5%
Etnies ......oooveiviiiieeceieeeeee e 0.5%
SOMDbIIO.. ... 0.5%
Pearl Izumi..........ccccooeiieennnn 0.5%
Northwave.........cccoceevieeiieeecien, 0.4%
GaACINEC.....ccuvieeeieeeeeee e 0.2%
Lake oo 0.2%
Louis Garneau............ccc.cceuveeen.... 0.2%
Diadora ........ccoovveeeiiieiiee 0.2%
AXO e, 0.2%
O'Neal .....cooovveeiiieieceeeee e 0.2%
(0114 1<) RS 0.2%
OSITIS v 0.2%
AZONIC...occoeiiieiieeeeeeeeee e 0.1%
Fallen ......ccoooooviiiiiiiee 0.1%
FOX oo 0.1%
ANSWET ..ooeiieiiiieieecieeee e 0.1%
DZR ..o 0.1%
LoteK..oooiieieieieeeeeeee e 0.1%
Orchid ......coooeieiiieiceeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.8%
FAVORITE CASUAL SHOE:
Vans....cooooeeieeeviiee e 16.2%
NIKE..ooeooiiieeee e, 13.3%
Undecided................................ 11.3%
FiveTen....ccccoovvveveiiiiiieeeee 8.7%
Adidas.......cocooeeiiieiiee 8.0%
DC.oeeee e 5.4%
Merrell .....coooveeiiiieiiieieeee 2.6%
VITAL
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New Balance ........ccccceevvevvveennnnne. 2.4%
Etnies.....cocoeeeeviiecieeicceeeeeen 2.3%
Salomon.........cceeeeeieecreenieennenne, 2.2%
CONVETSC...vvveeevieeireeecirieeeiree e 2.0%
TevVa..coiieiciieeeieeee e 1.9%
Puma.......ccoooeeiiiiiie e, 1.8%
ASICS i 1.7%
Keen covveviieeiiieeeeeeee, 1.4%
DVS.oeeee e 1.1%
FOXiiiiiiiiiee e, 1.0%
Sanuk.......ccoveeeeieviieieeeecee e 0.9%
GIObE ..o, 0.9%
AdrwalK.....coooviiiiieiieeeee 0.7%
Timberland ..........ccccevievieennenen. 0.7%
ReeboK....cooevieiiicieeiiceee, 0.6%
The North Face........cccoevveeneennnen. 0.5%
Chaco.....ccceeevveiieeeeieceeeee e, 0.5%
Clarks ....ooovveeveeiiieieeciceeeee e, 0.5%
Lakai.....ccoooeeviiiiieieecieceeeeeen 0.5%
Patagonia...........ccoevevenienienieennnns 0.5%
SUPTA..ceriiieiierieiiiereeeeee e 0.5%
Duffs....c.oooiieiiiieeecee 0.5%
Emerica.......cccoovvevieeiiciieeee, 0.5%
OSITIS c.ovievieereeciie e 0.4%
Vibram........ocoevveeeveeeieereeeiieenenn 0.4%
ECCO. i, 0.4%
Sketchers .....ocvvevveeeieeieecieeieenne, 0.4%
SPEITY weeiieiieeieeieeeeeeere e 0.4%
AdIO e 0.4%
CirCa .oovveeieeieecieeere e 0.4%
€S s 0.4%
Fallen......cccoooveviiecieciicieeeee, 0.3%
CamPET ...vveeeeeeiieeieeiee e 0.3%
SIMple....oeveiiieieieeeeeee 0.3%
BirkenstocK.........cooveeiiiiiennienen. 0.2%
GIaViS c.veeeeeereeciie e 0.2%
Ipath.....ccooiiieieieeeeeee, 0.2%
Orchid.....ccooeeieiiieieeicceeeee, 0.2%
TOMS..cvvieiiiieeiieeiee e 0.2%
Boxfresh ......cccocovveeieeiiiiicie, 0.2%
Element........c..ccooeeveeeiiinieeene, 0.2%
Peal [zumi........ccocoevveereierieneenen, 0.2%
La Sportiva ......ccceeeeveveeieniennnns 0.2%
LOTeK .vvevieeiiiiieieeeeceeee 0.1%
Garmont........cccveeeeeveeerveeeesereeennns 0.1%
Reef .o, 0.1%
SOMbIIO ... 0.1%
Blundstone..........coceeevieereecnnennen. 0.1%
Chrome.......ccococvvevvveceiereeeeeenen, 0.1%
Dr. Marting .......ccccoeeeeveeeveecneennen. 0.1%
Almond........ccoeeevveeiiiiieieeee 0.1%
Brooks .....cccevvevivieciieciicieeeeeen 0.1%
SCarPa .ceveeiieeieeieeeeee 0.1%
Shimano.........ccceceeeveecreeseeeneenne, 0.1%
VasquUe.....ccoeveeenieerieeneeiieeieeeeen 0.1%

HiTech..oooooveiiiiiiiiieeee 0.1%

K SWISS c.vvieiiiiieeiiecreeeiie e 0.1%
Macbeth.........covveveieiiiiieiee, 0.1%
SAUCONY .evveeeveeiieeieeieeieeeeeeen 0.1%
Specialized.........ccoovveveririeniinnnns 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.8%

KNEE PROTECTION:
Will purchase within 12 months ..29.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:

SiXSIXONE....oooviieeeieeecieeeeiea, 29.5%
Undecided.................................. 15.8%
POC ... 11.3%
Troy Lee ..cooeeriveneeniiiciiceece 8.9%
FOX i, 8.5%
AlpInestars.........cecevveeueneeniennenne 3.4%
Dainese .......ccoeeeeveeeeciieeeieeen 2.8%
Race Face.......cocovvveeeiieccniieccenn, 2.8%
G-Form .......ccoooovviiiiieece 2.8%
Kali Protectives .........cc.cceveeeunen.. 2.1%
IXS e 2.0%
O'Neal...cc.ooooeieeeiieeeeeeeee 1.0%
Pro-TecC ..ccvvvvieeiiieeieeeeeee, 0.9%
Nukeproof.......ccceevvreenineenennns 0.9%
Bluegrass ......c..coccevevvevveveiennnnnne. 0.8%
SCOtt i 0.7%
ThOT ..o 0.5%
AXO oo 0.5%
Demon Dirt.......ccccoeeeeviiieiieenn. 0.5%
Endura........ccooooooiiiiiiie 0.5%
Fuse..oooooi, 0.5%
Lizard SKins..........cccceevveeeeeeennn.. 0.5%
TSG.eooiieeeeeeeee e 0.5%
THE ..o 0.4%
AsterisK......ooooieiiiiiiiiee 0.3%
HUPL i 0.3%
AZONIC.....voiieiiieieeee e 0.2%
EVS..o e 0.2%
PODMX...ooooiiiieeeieeeeee 0.2%
ColoNy ...eovvevieiiiiieieeeeee 0.1%
Pinstripe.....ccooveveeieniieneee 0.1%
Sweet Protection.............cccuo....... 0.1%
UFO e 0.1%
| DIe] 11T ) SRR 0.1%
Jettemeeiii i, 0.1%
RockGardn.........cccooeeviiieienn. 0.1%
Shadow Conspiracy ............ec..... 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.3%

HYDRATION PACK:
Will purchase within 12 months .. 17.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HYDRATION PACK:

Camelbak ..........ccoeeveevieciieeienns 41.3%
Undecided...................ccc........... 13.4%
DaKine.....ccccoovevvveceieeriecrieeieens 13.1%
OSPIEY cevveiveeieeriieeieeeieeiee e eiees 8.7%
EVOC ..., 7.9%
FOX ittt 4.0%
Hydrapack.......ccocoevveveiiiieiinnns 1.7%
Deuter .....oocvvevciieeeiieeee e 1.6%
Lezyne....ococovveeviiinieniiiienieeen, 0.9%
GCIZITIZ .vvevveveenieeieeieeieeie e 0.8%
The North Face ........cccoeevveennennen. 0.8%
(014 1<) SR 0.7%
Coleman........cccccveeeeeeieenreeeneennen. 0.6%
Crank Brothers...........cccccveeunennen. 0.6%
WiIngnut ......ccoovevievieierieeceeens 0.6%
Decathalon........c..ccceeevveeiieennennen. 0.4%
GIant ...coeeveeiecieeeeee e, 0.2%
Leatt.ooooiieeieecieeeeeeee e, 0.2%
MEC..... e, 0.2%
(0= 10 TSRS 0.2%
POC....iiiiecieeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
Saloman ..........ccceeeeeeevieiieecieennnn, 0.2%
SCOtt vt 0.2%
Black Diamond..............cceeeueenneen. 0.1%
CLK ELte....cveeveeeieveeieceeeeree 0.1%
Ergon....coceevieniiiiiniieeen, 0.1%
FIY ettt 0.1%
GOLIte ..o 0.1%
GIEZOTY .eovveeiieniieeieeeie et 0.1%
Haglofs....coooveeieiecieeceeeeee 0.1%
Kathmandu...........ccceeevveerieennennen. 0.1%
Nathan.......ccccoceevieeiieciieeieeee, 0.1%
Vaude......ooooeveeeiiecieeiieeieeieeen, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.4%

MOUNTABLE VIDEO CAMERA:
Will purchase within 12 months...26.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF MOUNTABLE VIDEO
CAMERA:

GOPIO ..o, 73.9%
Contour........ocoeueeeeiieeeiieeeieeen, 13.3%
Undecided..................c..c......... 9.0%
Drift Innovation ...............cc.......... 1.7%
Oregon Scientific........ccccceeveuennen. 0.3%
Epic Action Video Cam............... 0.2%
GoBandit.........cceeeeiiiiiiieeie 0.1%
Ton...ooooii 0.1%
Replay XD ...oovvriiiiiiieces 0.1%
SONY .ot 0.1%
VIOPOV ..o 0.1%
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Veho MUVi......oooeeevveeiiiieeiieenen, 0.1%
Back DoOT ......ccvvevieiiieiieiiee, 0.1%
CamOnNe.......ccccvvvevvieecrieeeiree e, 0.1%
KodaK ....ccooeeevieiiieiieiiieieeiee, 0.1%
MIVUE oo 0.1%
SWann ........cccceeeeiieeiiiie e, 0.1%
Venom Snake Eye.........cceveneen. 0.1%
X3Ride .vveeveeiieeieeeeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.1%

AUTOMOTIVE

OWN PICKUP TRUCK?

TOoyota....cceeveeeiieeieeiereee 30.1%
Ford ....ooovvieeiiiieeeceeee, 24.1%
Chevrolet........cooveevveecieiieenene, 14.2%
Dodge ...coovveeieiieieeeeee e, 8.4%
NISSAN c.vvvieivieeeiiee e 8.0%
GMC....oiiiiieeeieeeee e 3.6%
Mitsubishi........ccoeeveeeiiecrieeneenen. 2.0%
Holden ........ccoooevveeiieciiciieiiene. 1.7%
Volkswagen........cccceeeveruerveniennnnns 1.4%
Honda ......cccovevviiiiiciiciieee, 1.2%
Mazda......cccoeevvieiieiiiereeee, 1.1%
Land Rover........cccoceeeiveveecnnenen. 0.7%
ISUZU oo, 0.6%
Fiat...ooooieiieeeeceeeece e 0.4%
JEeP it 0.4%
(©51<] ISR 0.4%
SUZUKI ...ovviviieieeieeceeeeee e 0.3%
Hyundai......ccooooeevevirieieeieeeens 0.1%
Subaru.......ccceeevveviieeieeieceeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.9%

PLAN TO BUY PICKUP IN NEXT
12 MONTHS:

D T USSRt 10.1%
IF"YES," WHAT BRAND

OF PICKUP:
TOYOta...ccoveeeiieieeieeeciceee 36.1%
Undecided.................................. 16.4%
Ford ...ooooiiiiiiieee, 15.1%
Chevrolet ........ccooeeviieviiiieeieeene. 7.5%
NISSAN c.eveeiiieeeiiee e 6.0%
Volkswagen........cccceveeenerennenne. 5.0%
Dodge ..o 4.4%
Mitsubishi...........ccooeeeviiieecneenen. 3.5%
Holden ..o 1.0%
TISUZU oo, 1.0%

Land Rover.......ccccooeevvvieeeeeennn. 0.8%

GMC ..o, 0.6%
Honda .......cooeivviiiciiiieeiee, 0.6%
Fiat .o, 0.4%
Hyundai .....coooovveenieiiieiee, 0.2%
Mazda....cc.oooeevveeieeiieeieeeee 0.2%
Subaru......cceeeeviieieeeie e, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 6,000 surveys.
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